APPLICATION:
BE3-27T, BE3-59T,
BE3-27T/59T
AC VOLTAGE RELAYS
BE3 ac voltage relays provide voltage monitoring and protection in both single and 3 phase systems. They are used
in applications such as utility mains failure, regulation of power supplies, and protection of voltage sensitive
equipment. Undervoltage, overvoltage and combined under/overvoltage units are available. BE3 ac relays operate
when the externally adjustable trip point is reached. An external time delay control with adjustment from 200ms to 10

VDENDI 0435, IEC 947,
EN 60947
HOW TO ORDER:
Safety:
Surge withstand:
RFI:
Relay Output
Relay type:
AC Rating:
DC Rating:
Mechanical Life:
Enclosure
Mounting:
Enclosure code:
Material:
Designate the Model Number followed by the complete Style Number.
BS EN 61010, DIN 57411,
VDE 0411 , ANSI C37
IEC 801, EN 55020,
ANSI C37-90a
RFI degree N, complies with
VDE 0875
D.P.D.T.
250V, 5A, nonresistive,1200VA
125V, 1 A, resistive, 120 watts
5 million operations
Snap onto DIN rail 1.38in. x
.29in.(35mmx7.5mm),
complies with DIN-EN 50022,
BS 5584
Any position
Case IP 50, terminals IP 30
Complies with UL 94 VO
Complete the Style Number by selecting one feature from each column of the Style Identification Chart and
entering its designation, letter or number, in the appropriate square. Note: The description of a complete relay
must include both Model Number and Style Number.
STYLE IDENTIFICATION CHART:
BE3-27T, BE3-59T, BE3-27T/59T ID D
MODEL NO.
Sensing
Input Type